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Zawodnik
MILOS Iza
BURDENSKA Alicja
KWAPISZ Antonina
GALUSZYNSKA Nina
DYBOWSKA Weronika
TESKA Martyna
MUSZAL Maja
MAJEWSKA Konstancja
BAGDZINSKA Zuzanna
WANAGOS Julia
ANTONIAK Alicja
JUSZKIEWICZ Hania
MARKOWSKA Nadia
PLEBANEK Oliwia
GORSIAK Gabriela
MORA Liwia
ADAMKIEWICZ Lena Alicja
ROZALEWSKA Julia
PILAT Kornelia
CHMIEL Weronika
WOLANSKA Julia
RUCINSKA Matgorzata

Znaleziono 22 wynik(6w)

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

28
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37
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36
29
41
27
31
45
32

40
43
38
30
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39
42
35
46
44

Klasyfikacja: ELITE 9-11 lat dziewczynki
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RUNMAGEDDON KIDS ELITE

Runmageddon Gdynia Kolibki
Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2022-06-12
Gdynia
1km

OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM

CARBON SILESIA SPORT
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niedziela, 15:00
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B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

00:09:14.20
00:09:21.10
00:09:23.90
00:09:26.00
00:09:26.85
00:09:35.65
00:09:42.80
00:10:02.45
00:10:29.85
00:10:45.80
00:11:47.80
00:12:00.90
00:12:29.35
00:12:43.60
00:13:44.45
00:15:14.55
00:15:29.85
00:19:01.30
00:21:09.80
00:23:17.10
00:31:09.55
00:32:08.50
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+00:03:15 (26.0%
+00:03:29 (27.4%
+00:04:30 (32.8%
+00:06:00 (39.4%
+00:06:15 (40.4%
+00:09:47 (51.4%
+00:11:55 (56.4%
+00:14:02 (60.3%
+00:21:55 (70.4%
+00:22:54 (71.3%
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Tempo
min/km

9:14

9:21

9:23

9:26

9:26

9:35

9:42

10:02
10:29
10:45
11:47
12:00
12:29
12:43
13:44
15:14
15:29
19:01
21:09
23:17
31:09
32:08

BASEGRI

Tempo
km/h
6.5 (100%)
6.4 (98.5%
6.4 (98.5%
6.4 (98.5%
6.4 (98.5%
6.3 (96.9%
6.2 (95.4%
6 (92.3%)
5.7 (87.7%)
5.6 (86.2%)
5.1 (78.5%)
5 (76.9%)
4.8 (73.8%
4.7 (72.3%
4.4 (67.7%
3.9 (60.0%
3.9 (60.0%
3.2 (49.2%
2.8 (43.1%
2.6 (40.0%
1.9 (29.2%
1.9 (29.2%
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